L.I'l can order decimal numbers up to 3 decimal places.

Choose one of the 3 options below. Try to challenge yourself! You can try all of them if you want!!

Order these lists of decimals up to 100 from smallest to largest.

A)

B)

C)

D)

E)

F)

G)

43.2 16.8 75.7 79 31

smaliest Torgest

40.3 26.9 19 34.6 12.5

prese Targest

29.7 14.5 61 216 50.9

smalkest largest

67.8 15.4 9.3 87.4 40.6

smallest largest

346 27 19.8 90.4 231 57.7
smallest largest
69.4 71.6 65.3 67.9 62.6 58.8
smallest largest
50.4 36.8 61 47.5 54.7 29.9
smallest largest

Order these lists of decimals up to 10 from smallest to largest.

A)

B)

)

D)

E)

Fl

G)

1.47 0.85 3.24 1.92 0.39

st —

5.86 6.05 4.77 531 6.82

smalest laegesa

7.07 7.7 5.38 8 5.94

p—— —

235 0.8 0.26 1.9 117

p—— —

7.55 1.8 8.09 8.52 7.12 6.86
p— largest
2.62 1.15 0.49 1.7 2.5 0.8

p—— largest
0.83 0.26 0.4 0.57 0.9 0.31

Fargest

Order these lists of decimals up to 10 from smallest to largest.

A)

B)

o]

D)

E)

F)

G)

2.341

smallasy

0.712

smallasy

3.219

smallnst

0.635

smallest

9.382

smallest

2.768

smallest

4,718

smallast

1.892

1.35

2.76

0.178

6.214

3.91

1.892

3.815

0.93

7.238

2.167

3.287

1.254

1.126

191

0.516

B.e36

2.463

4.57

2.81

Fargest

0.9

largest

2.365

largest

0.74

largest

7.58

largest

2.62

largest

3.79

largast



Spelling

Ideas for spelling at home:
Spelling story.
Can you write a short story or a few sentences using the words from the list? You could also add illustrations!
Book word hunt.

Go on a word hunt in your favourite book/magazine/newspaper at home. You can search for spelling words or
related terms and write down the page number and the sentence where you found them.

Family Spelling Words Game

Set up a family game night where everyone takes turns picking a spelling word from a bow! and challenging each
other to spell it correctly.



